
Name Geb.Datum Klasse 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

Rainer Luca SSG-IV 100,9 96,2 197,1

Islitzer Tobias SG-Prägr. 96,7 99, 196,1

Totschnig Simon SSV-L 93,9 95,6 189,5

Weißkopf Niklas SG-Prägr. 91,6 97,7 189,3

Mair Michael SSG-IV 90,4 93,0 183,4

Weißkopf Elias SG-Prägr. 91,1 89,5 180,6

Islitzer Patrick SG-Prägr. 84,6 90,9 175,5

Schett Sophia SSG-IV 99,2 97,1 196,3

Angermann Amelie SG-ND 95,6 99,0 194,6

Holzer Sophie SSV-L 94,8 97,1 191,9

Großgasteiger Amelie SSV-L 95,3 94,7 190,0

Gomig Sarah SSV-L 86,5 93,7 180,2

Totschnig Anna Lena SSV-L 90,6 88,9 179,5

Mariacher Silvano SG-Prägr. 93,6 102,6 196,2

Totschnig Clemens SSV-L 94,8 94,9 189,7

Bstieler Gabriel SG-Prägr. 89,3 85,6 174,9

Mair Lorena SSG-IV 93,0 91,3 184,3

Fürhapter Vertonika SG-AV 78 85 163
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Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Summe 
Finali

1. Rainer Luca IV 197,1 10,5 10,7 10,4 10,0 10,1 9,8 10,5 8,7 10,4 8,8 99,9

2. Weißkopf Niklas LZ 189,3 9,8 8,8 9,8 9,5 9,8 10,1 10,3 8,8 10,5 10,0 97,4

3. Totsching Simon LZ 189,5 9,6 9,8 10,3 9,1 9,7 8,5 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,1 97,3

4. Angermann Amelie ND 194,6 9,9 10,1 9,7 10,3 9,7 10,4 8,0 9,7 9,7 9,1 96,6

5. Schett Sophia IV 196,3 9,9 9,6 9,8 10,4 10,6 9,9 9,3 7,7 9,5 7,9 94,6

6. Islitzer Tobias PR 196,1 7,3 9,9 9,9 10,2 9,3 10,4 9,9 9,5 7,9 8,9 93,2

7. Holzer Sophia LZ 191,9 8,2 9,7 10,1 9,9 7,7 8,5 8,0 9,6 10,1 8,1 89,9

8. Großgasteiger Amelie LZ 190,0 8,7 9,5 7,6 9,7 7,9 9,8 8,1 10,0 9,4 8,4 89,1

Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Summe 
Finali

1. Mariacher Silvano PR 196,2 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,0 8,1 9,3 9,1 9,9 10,5 9,2 96,5

2. Mair Lorena IV 184,3 9,5 8,2 9,1 10,1 10,0 7,9 7,5 10,3 8,9 8,8 90,3

3. Bstieler Gabriel PR 174,9 9,9 7,9 8,2 9,7 7,0 6,9 10,4 10,0 10,2 8,3 88,5

4. Totschnig Clemens LZ 189,7 7,5 9,9 10,0 7,6 8,5 8,1 10,0 8,9 5,8 10,7 87,0

5. 0,0

6. 0,0
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